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Spectrum Screenprinting 2016 Regular season Game
Schedule

Sat May 21 - S13 Passkey Schaper 1 8:00 AM CDT
Sat May 21 - @ S12 McDonalds Schaper 1 10:00 AM CDT
Tue May 24 - @ S10 East Lake Engraving Lions 1 7:30 PM CDT
Thu May 26 - @ S08 Blvd Auto Lions 4 6:00 PM CDT
Tue May 31 - S19 Principal Fin Lions 1 6:00 PM CDT
Tue Jun 7 - @ S02 West Metro Fire Lions 3 7:30 PM CDT
Thu Jun 9 - S09 N.W. Metro Town Wesley 1 7:30 PM CDT
Tue Jun 14 - @ S05 Biggerstaff Studios Lions 2 6:00 PM CDT
Thu Jun 16 - S01 All About Pets Lions 4 7:30 PM CDT
Tue Jun 21 - @ S06 IBEW 292 Lions 2 6:00 PM CDT
Thu Jun 23 - S16 Doolittles Lions 3 7:30 PM CDT
Tue Jun 28 - @ S07 Plymouth Heights Lions 1 6:00 PM CDT
Thu Jun 30 - S14 Karla Rose Lions 1 7:30 PM CDT
Thu Jul 7 - S15 JJ's Clubhouse Lions 2 6:00 PM CDT
Tue Jul 12 - @ S18 D.Q. Bakes Lions 1 6:00 PM CDT
Thu Jul 14 - S17 Almsted's Lions 3 6:00 PM CDT
Tue Jul 19 - @ S04 Orange Julius Lions 1 6:00 PM CDT
Thu Jul 21 - S03 DontDitchItFixIt Lions 4 7:30 PM CDT
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